Macan

Macan GTS

Macan S

Macan Turbo (400cv)
S Diesel

Precios al: 17/05/2024

us$s
us$s
us$s
us$s
us$s

150,0
249,0
217,5

Guia Oficial de Precios - Autos

120,0
199,2
174,0

114,0
189,2
165,3

108,3
179,7
157,0

102,8
170,7
149,1
180,0

97,7

162,2
141,7
171,0

92,8

154,1
134,6
162,4

88,2

146,4
127,9
154,3
120,0

2016

83,8

121,5
146,6
114,0
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2015

115,4
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